JIS symbol
Item
EVD-1100-*08
Analog output
(*...0/1/2)
EVD-1100-P08
Parallel
EVD-1500-*08

*1:  The bracket option of EVD-1*00*-P4 is blank or L11 (L type, wall mounted for exhaust
fitting). Standard B1 and L1 types cannot be selected.
How to order
Input signalB
 Port sizeC
Output signalD
OptionE
Power
supply
voltage
F
Code Description
Pressure control range
100 0 - 100 kPa
500 0 - 500 kPa
900 0 - 900 kPa
Input signal
0 0 - 10 VDC
1 0 - 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
 Port size
08 Rc1/4
Output signal
AN 1-5 VDC analog, error (NPN)
AP 1-5 VDC analog, error (PNP)
SN Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
SP Switch (PNP), error (PNP)
Option
Cable option
Blank No
C1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
C3 Analog 9-conductor, 3m cable
P1 Parallel 15-conductor, cable 1 m
P3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3m cable
Bracket is an included option
Blank No
L11 L-bracket, wall mounted type for exhaust fitting
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
EVD-1 3 C1L11AN P4080500
Pressure control rangeA
 EVD-1900 EVD-1100  EVD-1500
 EVD-1900 EVD-1100  EVD-1500
Relief characteristics
Flow characteristics
  Discrete option (bracket) model No.
  Discrete option (cable) model No.
EVL-
EVD-
Option
Option
E
E
L11
C1
EVD-1100/1500/1900
 Port size Rc1/4
P4
Compatibility table by variation
EVD-1000 Series
How to order/Flow characteristics
*:  The bracket option of EVD-1*00*-P4 is blank or L11
(L type, wall mounted for exhaust fitting). Standard
B1 and L1 types cannot be selected.
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable

rs
456
How to order
Input signalB
 Port size
(IN, OUT)
C
OutputSignalD
OptionE
Power supply
voltage
F
Code Description
Pressure control range
100 0 - 100 kPa
500 0 - 500 kPa
900 0 - 900 kPa
Input signal
0 0 - 10 VDC
1 0 - 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
Port size (IN, OUT)
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
Output signal
AN 1-5 VDC analog, error (NPN)
AP 1-5 VDC analog, error (PNP)
SN Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
SP Switch (PNP), error (PNP)
Option
Cable option
Blank No
C1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
C3 Analog 9-conductor, 3m cable
P1 Parallel 15-conductor, cable 1 m
P3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3m cable
Bracket is an included option
Blank No
B3 B-bracket, floor mounted
L3 L-bracket, wall mounted
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
C1B3 3 AN P4080EVD-3 500
Pressure control rangeA
 Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
OptionE
EVD- C1
EVD-3100/3500/3900
 Port size Rc1/4, Rc3/8
P4
Compatibility table by variation
EVD-3000 Series
How to order
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models   : Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable

EVD-1000 Series
*1: The unit change function KA type is only available outside Japan.
How to order
Input signalB
 Port sizeC
Unit changeD
Power supply voltageF
EVD-1 P43 08C500 KA MS
Pressure control rangeA
Code Description
Pressure control range
100 0 -100 kPa
500 0 -500 kPa
900 0 -900 kPa
Input signal
C IO-Link
 Port size
08 Rc1/4
Unit change *1
Blank No Unit Switching
KA Unit change: Yes
Option
Cable option
Blank None
MS IO-Link
Straight (female), straight (male) 3 m
ML IO-Link
L type (female) / straight (male) 3 m
MM IO-Link
One side straight (female) 3 m
Bracket option
Blank None
L11 L-bracket, wall mounted
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
OptionE
  Discrete option (cable) model No.
EVD-1100/1500/1900
 Port size Rc1/4
P4
Compatibility table by variation
Note:  The bracket option of EVD-1*00-*-P4 is blank
or L11 (L type, wall mounted for exhaust fitting).
Standard B1 and L1 cannot be selected.
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable
EVD- MS3
Code Description
Cable option
MS3 Straight (female), straight (male) 3 m
ML3 L type (female) / straight (male) 3 m
MM3 One side straight (female) 3 m
  Discrete option (bracket) model No.
EVL-

 Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
*1: The unit change function KA type is only available outside Japan.
How to order
Input signalB
 Port sizeC
Unit changeD
Power supply voltageF
EVD-3 3 08C500 KA MS
Pressure control rangeA
Code Description
Pressure control range
100 0 -100 kPa
500 0 -500 kPa
900 0 -900 kPa
Input signal
C IO-Link
 Port size
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
Unit change *1
Blank No Unit Switching
KA Unit change: Yes
Option
Cable option
Blank None
MS IO-Link
Straight (female), straight (male) 3 m
ML IO-Link
L type (female) / straight (male) 3 m
MM IO-Link
One side straight (female) 3 m
Bracket option
Blank None
B3 B-bracket, floor mounted
L3 L-bracket, wall mounted
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
OptionE
EVD-3100/3500/3900
 Port size Rc1/4, Rc3/8
P4
Compatibility table by variation
(common to EVD-1000 Series, EVD-3000 Series)
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable
P4
Code Description
Cable option
MS3 Straight (female), straight (male) 3 m
ML3 L type (female) / straight (male) 3 m
MM3 One side straight (female) 3 m
Bracket option
B3 B-bracket, floor mounted
L3 L-bracket, wall mounted
EVD- MS3
  Application, load current, voltage, temperature, impact, environment, etc., outside the specifications will result in
damage or operation faults. Use the device as instructed in the specifications.